White Earth Coronavirus Relief Application (online application available)

Through Resolution No. 001-21-054 the White Earth RBC has authorized the Coronavirus Recovery Program to provide emergency financial assistance to White Earth members suffering financial hardships due to the COVID-19 pandemic. Through the American Rescue Plan Act, the RBC is able to offer a one-time emergency assistance payment to White Earth enrolled members who meet eligibility guidelines (subject to funding availability.)

Members must complete an application which includes their full name, date of birth, enrollment number, mailing address, and other applicable information.

https://whiteearth.com/assets/files/home/news/Coronavirus%20Relief%20Application%20final%207-16-2021.pdf

OR

https://form.jotform.com/211955302290147